Classifica Definitiva

Coppa Italia MTBO Sprint - 1" prova

Data creazione: 2026/01/09 23:16:44

Data: 27/03/2022

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

GRAZIOSO Agata
ACCETTURO Celestino
PAPARELLA Elenia
BERSANETTI Luca

Categoria: ESO

Pos.

© 0 N O g b~ WON P

RS

Nome

DEVICENZI Andrea
ZANOTTI Alessandro
TAMBINI Gabriele

DAVOLI Alessandro

RIZZI Diego

GUARNERI FONTANA Mathias
BUONCOMPAGNI Samuel
VERONA Cristian
STRULLATO Matteo
BRANCHI Noah
BERNARDELLI Alessandro

Categoria: M12

Pos.
1
2

Nome
BETTEGA Emiliano
BONECCHER Raffaele

Categoria: M14

Pos.
1
NP

Nome
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
RASTRELLI Matteo

Categoria: M17

Pos.

aa b~ WO N P

Nome

ARMANINI Domenico
KALC Rado
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
ACLER Samuele
ZULIANI Francesco

Societa

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

Societa

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. FONZASO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Tempo
00:28:45
00:28:58
00:33:34
00:33:39

Tempo
00:22:01
00:30:30
00:30:37
00:30:45
00:50:46
00:51:27
00:51:35
00:53:59
00:54:06
00:54:20
00:00:00

Tempo
00:26:03
00:27:51

Tempo
00:29:26
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:04
00:24:50
00:25:27
00:28:53
00:29:25



Categoria: M20

Pos.

© 0 N O g b~ WON PP

P,

Nome

TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo
TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele
CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
IORIATTI Francesco
MARTINATTI Stefano

DE PAOLI Athos
BONECCHER Edoardo
AMADESI Fabio

DAZZI Riccardo

MANGHI Alex

Categoria: M40

Pos.

© 0 N O g b~ WON P

Nome

LOPOPOLO Francesco
TRAVERSI MONTANI Franco
CAVAGNIS Stefano

FRIGO Emilio

BRUGALI Emanuele
CELATO Simone
GABROWSKI Karol

SANDRI Eddy

RONTINI Massimo

Categoria: M50

Pos.

© 0 N O O b~ WON P

0
=)

Nome

DONADINI Fabrizio
BONECCHER Fabrizio
PATINI Luca
MADELLA Remo
BRANDOLESE Marco
DALFOLLO Giuliano
BETTIN Renato
PRADOLIN Paolo
CABRINI Aldo

LANINI Bruno
GIRARDI Luigi

Categoria: M60

Pos.

aa b~ WO N P

Nome
GRAMACCIA Danilo
MARIANI Leonardo
CLEMENTE Mauro
CONCI Alessandro
TONOLO Silvano

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pit Pomi
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

Societa

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

Societa

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

Tempo
00:24:42
00:26:47
00:27:41
00:28:10
00:28:36
00:31:22
00:33:53
00:36:08
00:47:12
00:18:57

Tempo
00:28:00
00:30:49
00:32:19
00:32:50
00:33:56
00:36:46
00:36:48
00:38:04
00:57:45

Tempo
00:22:20
00:23:39
00:24:01
00:24:51
00:26:01
00:26:48
00:27:10
00:28:16
00:31:18
00:31:59
00:24:35

Tempo
00:20:19
00:21:59
00:23:06
00:25:41
00:26:16



6 SIMONI Giuseppe

7 CEREATTI Roberto
8 BETTEGA Adriano
9 RAMAZZA Stefano

Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
1 SCARAVONATI Erminio
2 BERNARDI Silvano
3 ANFOSSI Giuseppe
4 GOVONI Andrea

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

BETTEGA Fabiano
DALLAVALLE Luca
MARIANI Antonio
ROSSETTO Riccardo
TENANI Alessio
TURRA Piero
BETTEGA Simone
GAIO Aaron
BORTOLATO Leonardo
BRANDOLINI Andrea
CURZIO Samuele
BUGANE' Nicolo

TAIT Samuele
RONTINI Mattia
FRASCAROLI Simone
MARZOLINI Gabriele
VALPIANI Davide

© 0 N O g b~ WON P

Z Z Rk R R PR e
T T o~ wWN P O

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 BETTEGA Ylenia
2 DALFOLLO Marica

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 D'INCAU Alessia

Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

00:27:39
00:29:46
00:30:17
00:31:54

Tempo
00:24:48
00:24:56
00:41:43
01:06:30

Tempo
00:24:20
00:24:56
00:25:35
00:26:32
00:29:00
00:29:07
00:31:09
00:31:40
00:34:27
00:34:42
00:36:22
00:38:28
00:41:31
00:42:23
00:43:43
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:09
00:31:21

Tempo
00:27:49

Tempo



1 VEDANA Giulia
2 MOGNO Alessia

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 BIASUTTI Lea

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

PECORARI Iris Aurora
SCARAVONATI Laura
DALFOLLO Debora
ZAMBIASI Clizia
MARZOLINI Michela
SIMONI Francesca

o U1 W N

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

00:23:59
00:27:31

Tempo
00:26:59

Tempo
00:27:07
00:31:07
00:33:25
00:37:05
00:39:23
00:46:18



