

Classifica Definitiva

Coppa Italia MTBO Sprint - 1[^] prova

Data: 27/03/2022

Data creazione: 2026/05/02 18:55:20

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRAZIOSO Agata	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:28:45
2	ACCETTURO Celestino	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:28:58
3	PAPARELLA Elenia	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:33:34
4	BERSANETTI Luca	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:33:39

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DEVICENZI Andrea	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:22:01
2	ZANOTTI Alessandro	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:30:30
3	TAMBINI Gabriele	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:30:37
4	DAVOLI Alessandro	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:30:45
5	RIZZI Diego	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:50:46
6	GUARNERI FONTANA Mathias	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:51:27
7	BUONCOMPAGNI Samuel	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:51:35
8	VERONA Cristian	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:53:59
9	STRULLATO Matteo	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:54:06
10	BRANCHI Noah	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:54:20
RI	BERNARDELLI Alessandro	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Emiliano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:26:03
2	BONECCHER Raffaele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:27:51

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BOMBARDELLI Gabriel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:29:26
NP	RASTRELLI Matteo	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M17

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ARMANINI Domenico	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:04
2	KALC Rado	A.S.D. Gaja	00:24:50
3	BOMBARDELLI Ryan	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:25:27
4	ACLER Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:28:53
5	ZULIANI Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:29:25

Categoria: M20

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRAVERSI MONTANI Matteo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:24:42
2	TRAVERSI MONTANI Michele	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:26:47
3	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:27:41
4	IORIATTI Francesco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:28:10
5	MARTINATTI Stefano	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:28:36
6	DE PAOLI Athos	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:31:22
7	BONECCHER Edoardo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:53
8	AMADESI Fabio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:36:08
9	DAZZI Riccardo	A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina è Più Pomi	00:47:12
RI	MANGHI Alex	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:18:57

Categoria: M40

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LOPOPOLO Francesco	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:28:00
2	TRAVERSI MONTANI Franco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:30:49
3	CAVAGNIS Stefano	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:32:19
4	FRIGO Emilio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:32:50
5	BRUGALI Emanuele	A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING	00:33:56
6	CELATO Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:36:46
7	GABROWSKI Karol	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:36:48
8	SANDRI Eddy	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:38:04
9	RONTINI Massimo	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:57:45

Categoria: M50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DONADINI Fabrizio	VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:22:20
2	BONECCHER Fabrizio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:23:39
3	PATINI Luca	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:24:01
4	MADELLA Remo	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:24:51
5	BRANDOLESE Marco	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:26:01
6	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:26:48
7	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:27:10
8	PRADOLIN Paolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:28:16
9	CABRINI Aldo	ORIENTEERING PARMA A.S.D.	00:31:18
10	LANINI Bruno	VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:31:59
PM	GIRARDI Luigi	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:24:35

Categoria: M60

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRAMACCIA Danilo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:20:19
2	MARIANI Leonardo	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:21:59
3	CLEMENTE Mauro	A.S.D. Gaja	00:23:06
4	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:25:41
5	TONOLO Silvano	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:26:16

6	SIMONI Giuseppe	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:27:39
7	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:29:46
8	BETTEGA Adriano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:30:17
9	RAMAZZA Stefano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:31:54

Categoria: M70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCARAVONATI Erminio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:48
2	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:56
3	ANFOSSI Giuseppe	ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.	00:41:43
4	GOVONI Andrea	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	01:06:30

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:20
2	DALLAVALLE Luca	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:24:56
3	MARIANI Antonio	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:25:35
4	ROSSETTO Riccardo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:26:32
5	TENANI Alessio	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:29:00
6	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:29:07
7	BETTEGA Simone	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:31:09
8	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:31:40
9	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:34:27
10	BRANDOLINI Andrea	A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING	00:34:42
11	CURZIO Samuele	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:36:22
12	BUGANE' Nicolò	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:38:28
13	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:41:31
14	RONTINI Mattia	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:42:23
15	FRASCAROLI Simone	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:43:43
NP	MARZOLINI Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:00:00
NP	VALPIANI Davide	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:00:00

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Ylenia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:23:09
2	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:21

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	D'INCAU Alessia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:27:49

Categoria: W17

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
------	------	---------	-------

1 VEDANA Giulia
2 MOGNO Alessia

A.S.D. FONZASO
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

00:23:59
00:27:31

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome

1 BIASUTTI Lea

Società

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo

00:26:59

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome

1 PECORARI Iris Aurora
2 SCARAVONATI Laura
3 DALFOLLO Debora
4 ZAMBIASI Clizia
5 MARZOLINI Michela
6 SIMONI Francesca

Società

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo

00:27:07
00:31:07
00:33:25
00:37:05
00:39:23
00:46:18